ST TOSEPH'S CALENDAR — TERM ) 20)8

Week 1

Welcome back to St Joseph'’s for 20181

Week 2

Tuesday 6th Feb - Waitangi Day

Thursday 8th Feb - Sacramental Programme begins - 3.30pm Parish Lounge
Thursday 8th Feb - Family Picnic - at school 5.30pm-7pm.

Friday 9th Feb - Mahuri Year 3/4 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Friday 9th Feb - Tech begins for Year 7/8 at the College.

Week 3

Tuesday 13th Feb - Squash lessons begin for whole school.
Wednesday 14th Feb - Ash Wednesday Mass 10am
Thursday 15th Feb - Commissioning Mass - 6pm Cathedral
Friday 16th Feb - Mahuri Year 5/6 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 4

Tuesday 20th Feb - Class Mass 10am - Year 7/8
Friday 23th Feb - Puawai Year 7/8 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 5

Tuesday 27th Feb - Class Mass 10am - Year 1/2
Thursday 1st Mar - Te Aroha Interschool Swimming
Friday 2nd Mar - Kakano Year 1/2 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 6

Tuesday 6th Mar - Class Mass 10am - Year 3/4
Thursday 8th Mar - Matamata Yr4-6 Catholic Interschool Swimming
Friday 9th Mar - Mahuri Year 3/4 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 7

Tuesday 13th Mar - Class Mass 10am - Year 5/6
Friday 16th Mar - Mahuri Year 5/6 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 8

Monday 19th Mar - St Joseph'’s Day - Mass at 11am followed by tabloid sports.
Friday 23th Mar - Puawai Year 7/8 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 9

Holy Week

Thursday 29th Mar - Holy Thursday - Passion Play ‘That we might live’
Thursday 29th Mar - Kakano Year 1/2 hosting Assembly - 9am

Friday 30th Mar - Good Friday - School Closed - Easter Long Weekend

Week 10

Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd Apr - School Closed - Easter Long Weekend
Wednesday 4th Apr - Teacher Only Day
Friday 6th Apr - Mahuri Year 3/4 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm

Week 11

Tuesday 10th Apr - Whole School End of Term Mass 10am
Friday 13th Feb - Mahuri Year 5/6 hosting Assembly - 2.20pm




